
N° clt nom club Caté  VaDépart Heure D Heure A
 

 1 TRESSELT Kevin Triathlon La Neuveville 1 10h46 00:52:00,00 00:59:44,00
 2 VETTER Pascal AC Saverne 1 10h34 00:40:00,00 00:48:05,00
 3 GOFFELMEYER Didier FEP Mont/meurthe 3 10h20 00:26:00,00 00:34:10,00
 4 EHRMANN Claude AC Saverne 2 10h24 00:30:00,00 00:38:13,00
 5 MOULERES Nicolas FEP Mont/meurthe 2 10h22 00:28:00,00 00:36:16,00
 6 KOKOZSKA Sébastien Team Spartacus 1 10h37 00:43:00,00 00:51:20,00
 7 MOMBEL Jérôme Team Spartacus 3 10h15 00:21:00,00 00:29:21,84
 8 BONNARD Thierry CC Sarrebourg, FFC 1 10h45 00:51:00,00 00:59:21,95
 9 RILLIOT Sébastien AC Villers les Nancy 2 10h28 00:34:00,00 00:42:28,00
 10 KAERCHER Martial Neuves-Maisons 2 10h39 00:45:00,00 00:53:36,24
 11 QUERCIOLI Yves CSC Yutz 2 10h21 00:27:00,00 00:35:36,35
 12 ZABEE Philippe CC Vt Badonviller 3 10h19 00:25:00,00 00:34:38,00
 13 FIACK Vincent AC Saverne 3 10h13 00:19:00,00 00:27:40,00
 14 THIEL Laurent Hirondelle Bouzonville 2 10h31 00:37:00,00 00:45:41,00
 15 PINK Pascal AL Charmes 2 10h29 00:35:00,00 00:43:44,61
 16 ROUSSEL Arnaud ALPT Bru 1 10h32 00:38:00,00 00:46:44,79
 17 RICHARD Nicolas Team Spartacus 1 10h35 00:41:00,00 00:49:44,81
 18 DERVOGNE Mickael Neuves-Maisons 3 10h09 00:15:00,00 00:23:46,50
 19 BLANCHONG André AC Saverne 3 10h11 00:17:00,00 00:25:46,74
 20 HERRBACH J-Luc CC Vt Badonviller 2 10h26 00:32:00,00 00:40:54,00
 21 ROBILLARD Quentin AC Villers les Nancy 2 10h42 00:48:00,00 00:56:55,00
 22 EHRMANN Jordan AC Saverne 1 10h27 00:33:00,00 00:41:56,00
 23 HOSTERT Laurent AC Saverne 3 10h08 00:14:00,00 00:22:58,00
 24 PINK Mathieu AL Charmes 3 10h16 00:22:00,00 00:31:00,16
 25 GERARD Cédric Vic/Seille 3 10h10 00:16:00,00 00:25:00,72
 26 RANOU Olivier AC Saverne 1 10h30 00:36:00,00 00:45:05,00
 27 ROY Boris VC Schweighouse FFC 2 10h33 00:39:00,00 00:48:07,00
 28 DRACACCI Sylvain FEP Mont/meurthe 3 10h18 00:24:00,00 00:33:08,41
 29 GRISIUS Emmanuelle Vic/Seille F 10h02 00:08:00,00 00:17:08,98
 30 ROUSSEL Nicolas FEP Mont/meurthe 3 10h44 00:50:00,00 00:59:12,84
 31 OLAIO José AC Saverne 2 10h41 00:47:00,00 00:56:12,88
 32 VAUTRIN Emmanuel FEP Mont/meurthe 4 9h55 00:01:00,00 00:10:13,00
 33 PIERRET J-Marc JECDE St-Dié 3 10h38 00:44:00,00 00:53:14,05
 34 PAYGNARD Lionel AL Charmes 3 10h36 00:42:00,00 00:51:14,37
 35 HARMAND David JECDE St-Dié 3 10h12 00:18:00,00 00:27:18,00
 36 HUSSON Alain Vic/Seille 2 10h23 00:29:00,00 00:38:21,05
 37 THIEBAUT Dominique Vic/Seille 4 10h05 00:11:00,00 00:20:21,95
 38 SCHWARTZ Cyril Team Spartacus 3 10h17 00:23:00,00 00:32:23,00
 39 HUGONNIER Pierre AC Saverne 4 9h59 00:05:00,00 00:14:25,00
 40 JEANDEL Charly FEP Mont/meurthe CAD 10h06 00:12:00,00 00:21:27,00
 41 RICORDEAU Sylvain AC Villers les Nancy 4 10h40 00:46:00,00 00:55:28,00
 42 VOELKEL Brandon AC Saverne 4 9h57 00:03:00,00 00:12:32,00
 43 HARMAND Florian JECDE St-Dié CAD 10h07 00:13:00,00 00:22:34,52
 44 VETTER Christophe AC Saverne 4 10h01 00:07:00,00 00:16:34,83
 45 PINK Daniel Macadam's cow boy, FFC 2 10h25 00:31:00,00 00:40:57,00
 46 HASELVANDER J-Luc AC Villers les Nancy 4 9h56 00:02:00,00 00:12:11,00
 47 FOMBARON Claude FEP Mont/meurthe 4 9h54 00:00:00,00 00:10:16,00
 48 MIDON Philipe FEP Mont/meurthe 4 10h00 00:06:00,00 00:16:17,00
 49 LEONARD J-Luc CC Vt Badonviller 4 9h58 00:04:00,00 00:14:21,00
 50 STEFANELLI Céline Hirondelle Bouzonville F 10h04 00:10:00,00 00:20:30,00
 51 POPART Serge FEP Mont/meurthe 4 10h43 00:49:00,00 01:11:09,00
 NP SCHWARTZ Jacky Team Spartacus 4 10h03 00:09:00,00 00:00:00,00
 NP SIEGEL Raymond VC Schweighouse FFC 3 10h14 00:20:00,00 00:00:00,00



 



temps
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Scratch éta 2  -1°, 2°, 3° cat
N° clt nom club Caté Valtemps

 
 1 HARMAND David JECDE St-Dié 3 01:51:19
 2 GERARD Cédric Vic/Seille 3 01:51:19
 3 ZABEE Philippe CC Vt Badonviller 3 01:51:19
 4 PINK Pascal AL Charmes 2 01:51:19
 5 RANOU Olivier AC Saverne 1 01:51:19
 6 OLAIO José AC Saverne 2 01:51:19
 7 KAERCHER Martial Neuves-Maisons 2 01:51:19
 8 BONNARD Thierry CC Sarrebourg, FFC 1 01:51:19
 9 ROY Boris VC Schweighouse FFC 2 01:51:19
 10 VETTER Pascal AC Saverne 1 01:51:21
 11 EHRMANN Jordan AC Saverne 1 01:51:21
 12 ROUSSEL Nicolas FEP Mont/meurthe 3 01:51:21
 13 QUERCIOLI Yves CSC Yutz 2 01:51:21
 14 FIACK Vincent AC Saverne 3 01:51:21
 15 KOKOZSKA Sébastien Team Spartacus 1 01:51:21  
 16 MONBEL Jérôme Team Spartacus 3 01:51:21
 17 GOFFELMEYER Didier FEP Mont/meurthe 3 01:51:21
 18 EHRMANN Claude AC Saverne 2 01:51:21
 19 SCHWARTZ Cyril Team Spartacus 3 01:51:21
 20 THIEL Laurent Hirondelle Bouzonville 2 01:51:21
 21 BLANCHONG André AC Saverne 3 01:51:21
 22 RICHARD Nicolas Team Spartacus 1 01:51:21
  23 RILLIOT Sébastien AC Villers les Nancy 2 01:51:21
 24 ROUSSEL Arnaud ALPT Bru 1 01:51:21
 25 DRACACCI Sylvain FEP Mont/meurthe 3 01:51:21
 26 ROBILLARD Quentin AC Villers les Nancy 2 01:51:21
 27 TRESSELT Kevin Triathlon La Neuveville 1 01:51:21
 28 HUSSON Alain Vic/Seille 2 01:51:26
    29 PIERRET J-Marc JECDE St-Dié 3 01:51:42
  30 HERRBACH J-Luc CC Vt Badonviller 2 01:51:55
 31 PAYGNARD Lionel AL Charmes 3 01:51:58
 32 HOSTERT Laurent AC Saverne 3 01:54:04
 33 DERVOGNE Mickael Neuves-Maisons 3 01:55:10
 34 PINK Daniel Macadam's cow boy, FFC 2 02:00:00
  AB MOULERES Nicolas FEP Mont/meurthe 2  
 AB PINK Mathieu AL Charmes 3  
 np SIEGEL Raymond VC Schweighouse FFC 3  

Scratch 4°, Fém, Cad
 1 VETTER Christophe AC Saverne 4 01:39:53
 2 THIEBAUT Dominique Vic/Seille 4 01:39:53
 3 VAUTRIN Emmanuel FEP Mont/meurthe 4 01:39:53
 4 JEANDEL Charly FEP Mont/meurthe CAD 01:41:54
 5 RICORDEAU Sylvain AC Villers les Nancy 4 01:41:57
 6 GRISIUS Emmanuelle Vic/Seille  01:42:01
 7 HUGONNIER Pierre AC Saverne 4 01:44:07
 8 POPART Serge FEP Mont/meurthe 4 01:44:39
 9 MIDON Philipe FEP Mont/meurthe 4 01:45:15
 11 FOMBARON Claude FEP Mont/meurthe 4 01:45:55
 10 STEFANELLI Céline Hirondelle Bouzonville F 01:45:55
 12 HASELVANDER J-Luc AC Villers les Nancy 4 01:49:51  
 13 LEONARD J-Luc CC Vt Badonviller 4 01:49:54
 14 VOELKEL Brandon AC Saverne 4 01:54:00
 NP SCHWARTZ Jacky Team Spartacus 4  
 AB HARMAND Florian JECDE St-Dié CAD  





clt nom club Caté  éta 1 éta 2 clt final
1 TRESSELT Kevin Triathlon La Neuveville 1 00:07:44,00 01:51:21 01:59:05,00
2 VETTER Pascal AC Saverne 1 00:08:05,00 01:51:21 01:59:26,00
3 BONNARD Thierry CC Sarrebourg, FFC 1 00:08:21,00 01:51:19 01:59:40,00
4 KOKOZSKA Sébastien Team Spartacus 1 00:08:20,00 01:51:21 01:59:41,00
5 ROUSSEL Arnaud ALPT Bru 1 00:08:44,79 01:51:21 02:00:05,79
6 RICHARD Nicolas Team Spartacus 1 00:08:44,81 01:51:21 02:00:05,81
7 EHRMANN Jordan AC Saverne 1 00:08:56,00 01:51:21 02:00:17,00
8 RANOU Olivier AC Saverne 1 00:09:05,00 01:51:19 02:00:24,00

1 EHRMANN Claude AC Saverne 2 00:08:13,00 01:51:21 01:59:34,00
2 RILLIOT Sébastien AC Villers les Nancy 2 00:08:28,00 01:51:21 01:59:49,00
3 KAERCHER Martial Neuves-Maisons 2 00:08:36,00 01:51:19 01:59:55,00
4 QUERCIOLI Yves CSC Yutz 2 00:08:36,00 01:51:21 01:59:57,00
5 THIEL Laurent Hirondelle Bouzonville 2 00:08:41,00 01:51:21 02:00:02,00
6 PINK Pascal AL Charmes 2 00:08:44,00 01:51:19 02:00:03,00
7 ROBILLARD Quentin AC Villers les Nancy 2 00:08:55,00 01:51:21 02:00:16,00
8 ROY Boris VC Schweighouse FFC 2 00:09:07,00 01:51:19 02:00:26,00
9 OLAIO José AC Saverne 2 00:09:12,00 01:51:19 02:00:31,00

10 HUSSON Alain Vic/Seille 2 00:09:21,00 01:51:26 02:00:47,00
11 HERRBACH J-Luc CC Vt Badonviller 2 00:08:54,00 01:51:55 02:00:49,00
12 PINK Daniel Macadam's cow boy, FFC 2 00:09:57,00 02:00:00 02:09:57,00

A MOULERES Nicolas FEP Mont/meurthe 2 00:08:16,00 AB  

1 GOFFELMEYER Didier FEP Mont/meurthe 3 00:08:10,00 01:51:21 01:59:31,00
2 MOMBEL Jérôme Team Spartacus 3 00:08:21,00 01:51:21 01:59:42,00
3 ZABEE Philippe CC Vt Badonviller 3 00:08:38,00 01:51:19 01:59:57,00
4 FIACK Vincent AC Saverne 3 00:08:40,00 01:51:21 02:00:01,00
5 BLANCHONG André AC Saverne 3 00:08:46,00 01:51:21 02:00:07,00
6 GERARD Cédric Vic/Seille 3 00:09:00,00 01:51:19 02:00:19,00
7 DRACACCI Sylvain FEP Mont/meurthe 3 00:09:08,00 01:51:21 02:00:29,00
8 ROUSSEL Nicolas FEP Mont/meurthe 3 00:09:12,00 01:51:21 02:00:33,00
9 HARMAND David JECDE St-Dié 3 00:09:18,00 01:51:19 02:00:37,00

10 SCHWARTZ Cyril Team Spartacus 3 00:09:23,00 01:51:21 02:00:44,00
11 PIERRET J-Marc JECDE St-Dié 3 00:09:14,00 01:51:42 02:00:56,00
12 PAYGNARD Lionel AL Charmes 3 00:09:14,00 01:51:58 02:01:12,00
13 HOSTERT Laurent AC Saverne 3 00:08:58,00 01:54:04 02:03:02,00
14 DERVOGNE Mickael Neuves-Maisons 3 00:08:46,00 01:55:10 02:03:56,00

A PINK Mathieu AL Charmes 3 00:09:00,00 AB  
NP SIEGEL Raymond VC Schweighouse FFC 3 NP   

1 VAUTRIN Emmanuel FEP Mont/meurthe 4 00:09:13,00 01:39:53 01:49:06,00
2 THIEBAUT Dominique Vic/Seille 4 00:09:21,00 01:39:53 01:49:14,00
3 VETTER Christophe AC Saverne 4 00:09:34,00 01:39:53 01:49:27,00
4 RICORDEAU Sylvain AC Villers les Nancy 4 00:09:28,00 01:41:57 01:51:25,00
5 HUGONNIER Pierre AC Saverne 4 00:09:25,00 01:44:07 01:53:32,00
6 MIDON Philipe FEP Mont/meurthe 4 00:10:17,00 01:45:15 01:55:32,00
7 FOMBARON Claude FEP Mont/meurthe 4 00:10:16,00 01:45:55 01:56:11,00
8 HASELVANDER J-Luc AC Villers les Nancy 4 00:10:11,00 01:49:51 02:00:02,00
9 LEONARD J-Luc CC Vt Badonviller 4 00:10:21,00 01:49:54 02:00:15,00

10 VOELKEL Brandon AC Saverne 4 00:09:32,00 01:54:00 02:03:32,00
11 POPART Serge FEP Mont/meurthe 4 00:22:09,00 01:44:39 02:06:48,00

NP SCHWARTZ Jacky Team Spartacus 4 NP   
       
       

1 GRISIUS Emmanuelle Vic/Seille F 00:09:08,00 01:42:01 01:51:09,00
2 STEFANELLI Céline Hirondelle Bouzonville F 00:10:30,00 01:45:55 01:56:25,00

1 JEANDEL Charly FEP Mont/meurthe CAD 00:09:27,00 01:41:54 01:51:21,00
AB HARMAND Florian JECDE St-Dié CAD 00:09:34,00 AB AB 



 

 

 



scratch 1°, 2° et 3° cat
clt nom club Caté  éta 1 éta 2 clt final

1 TRESSELT Kevin Triathlon La Neuveville 1 00:07:44,00 01:51:21 01:59:05,00
2 VETTER Pascal AC Saverne 1 00:08:05,00 01:51:21 01:59:26,00
3 GOFFELMEYER Didier FEP Mont/meurthe 3 00:08:10,00 01:51:21 01:59:31,00
4 EHRMANN Claude AC Saverne 2 00:08:13,00 01:51:21 01:59:34,00
5 BONNARD Thierry CC Sarrebourg, FFC 1 00:08:21,00 01:51:19 01:59:40,00
6 KOKOZSKA Sébastien Team Spartacus 1 00:08:20,00 01:51:21 01:59:41,00
7 MOMBEL Jérôme Team Spartacus 3 00:08:21,00 01:51:21 01:59:42,00
8 RILLIOT Sébastien AC Villers les Nancy 2 00:08:28,00 01:51:21 01:59:49,00
9 KAERCHER Martial Neuves-Maisons 2 00:08:36,00 01:51:19 01:59:55,00

10 QUERCIOLI Yves CSC Yutz 2 00:08:36,00 01:51:21 01:59:57,00
11 ZABEE Philippe CC Vt Badonviller 3 00:08:38,00 01:51:19 01:59:57,00
12 FIACK Vincent AC Saverne 3 00:08:40,00 01:51:21 02:00:01,00
13 THIEL Laurent Hirondelle Bouzonville 2 00:08:41,00 01:51:21 02:00:02,00
14 PINK Pascal AL Charmes 2 00:08:44,00 01:51:19 02:00:03,00
15 RICHARD Nicolas Team Spartacus 1 00:08:44,00 01:51:21 02:00:05,00
16 ROUSSEL Arnaud ALPT Bru 1 00:08:44,00 01:51:21 02:00:05,00
17 BLANCHONG André AC Saverne 3 00:08:46,00 01:51:21 02:00:07,00
18 ROBILLARD Quentin AC Villers les Nancy 2 00:08:55,00 01:51:21 02:00:16,00
19 EHRMANN Jordan AC Saverne 1 00:08:56,00 01:51:21 02:00:17,00
20 GERARD Cédric Vic/Seille 3 00:09:00,00 01:51:19 02:00:19,00
21 RANOU Olivier AC Saverne 1 00:09:05,00 01:51:19 02:00:24,00
22 ROY Boris VC Schweighouse FFC 2 00:09:07,00 01:51:19 02:00:26,00
23 DRACACCI Sylvain FEP Mont/meurthe 3 00:09:08,00 01:51:21 02:00:29,00
24 OLAIO José AC Saverne 2 00:09:12,00 01:51:19 02:00:31,00
25 ROUSSEL Nicolas FEP Mont/meurthe 3 00:09:12,00 01:51:21 02:00:33,00
26 HARMAND David JECDE St-Dié 3 00:09:18,00 01:51:19 02:00:37,00
27 SCHWARTZ Cyril Team Spartacus 3 00:09:23,00 01:51:21 02:00:44,00
28 HUSSON Alain Vic/Seille 2 00:09:21,00 01:51:26 02:00:47,00
29 HERRBACH J-Luc CC Vt Badonviller 2 00:08:54,00 01:51:55 02:00:49,00
30 PIERRET J-Marc JECDE St-Dié 3 00:09:14,00 01:51:42 02:00:56,00
31 PAYGNARD Lionel AL Charmes 3 00:09:14,00 01:51:58 02:01:12,00
32 HOSTERT Laurent AC Saverne 3 00:08:58,00 01:54:04 02:03:02,00
33 DERVOGNE Mickael Neuves-Maisons 3 00:08:46,00 01:55:10 02:03:56,00
34 PINK Daniel Macadam's cow boy, FFC 2 00:09:57,00 02:00:00 02:09:57,00

A MOULERES Nicolas FEP Mont/meurthe 2 00:08:16,00 AB  
A PINK Mathieu AL Charmes 3 00:09:00,00 AB  
NP SIEGEL Raymond VC Schweighouse FFC 3 NP   
 

Scratch 4°, Fém et Cad
1 VAUTRIN Emmanuel FEP Mont/meurthe 4 00:09:13,00 01:39:53 01:49:06,00
2 THIEBAUT Dominique Vic/Seille 4 00:09:21,00 01:39:53 01:49:14,00
3 VETTER Christophe AC Saverne 4 00:09:34,00 01:39:53 01:49:27,00
4 GRISIUS Emmanuelle Vic/Seille F 00:09:08,00 01:42:01 01:51:09,00
5 JEANDEL Charly FEP Mont/meurthe CAD 00:09:27,00 01:41:54 01:51:21,00
6 RICORDEAU Sylvain AC Villers les Nancy 4 00:09:28,00 01:41:57 01:51:25,00
7 HUGONNIER Pierre AC Saverne 4 00:09:25,00 01:44:07 01:53:32,00
8 MIDON Philipe FEP Mont/meurthe 4 00:10:17,00 01:45:15 01:55:32,00
9 FOMBARON Claude FEP Mont/meurthe 4 00:10:16,00 01:45:55 01:56:11,00

10 STEFANELLI Céline Hirondelle Bouzonville F 00:10:30,00 01:45:55 01:56:25,00
11 HASELVANDER J-Luc AC Villers les Nancy 4 00:10:11,00 01:49:51 02:00:02,00
12 LEONARD J-Luc CC Vt Badonviller 4 00:10:21,00 01:49:54 02:00:15,00
13 VOELKEL Brandon AC Saverne 4 00:09:32,00 01:54:00 02:03:32,00
14 POPART Serge FEP Mont/meurthe 4 00:22:09,00 01:44:39 02:06:48,00

NP SCHWARTZ Jacky Team Spartacus 4 NP   
AB HARMAND Florian JECDE St-Dié CAD 00:09:34,00 AB AB 
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